Beer

Heineken Silver 0.25L / 0.50L 4.45 /8.60
lager 4%

Oedipus seasonal draught beer 6.20
A beer to pair with the changing of the

seasons

Mort Subite Kriek lambic 6.40
cherry beer 4%

Sol 6.40
Mexican lager 4,5%

Heineken 4.40
lager 5%

Oedipus Mannenliefde 7.20
saison 6%

Oedipus Thai Thai 7.30
triple 8%

Oedipus Strip 7.20

wheat beer (can) 5%

Noordt Pomelo 7.20
ipa (can) 6%

Noordt Dubbel 7.60
dubbel 7%

Noordt Blondt 7.40
blond 6%

Octopus Blond 6.90
blond 6%

Piranha Triple 710
triple 8,5%

Sailors’ Lager 6.60
lager 4,9%

Amstel Radler 0.0% 4.90
alcohol free lemon beer

Heineken 0.0% 4.90
alcohol free lager

Octopus Blond 0.4% 6.90
blond 0,4%

Oedipus Do-ri-n-ku 0.5% 6.50

citrus beer 0,5%



Gin & tonic

Verdings dry gin 9.40 /14.60
Royal Bliss Tonic

Veordings rose gin 9.40 /14.60
Royal bliss pink aromatic berry

Dutch Courage 7.50 /12.70
Royal Bliss Tonic

Gin & Jonnie 10.40 / 15.60
Fever tree mediterranean tonic

Hendrick's 10.90 / 16.10
Royal Bliss Tonic

Ukiyo Japanese Blossom gin 10.15 / 15.35
Fever tree Elderflower tonic

Moms love 7.50 /12.70
Royal bliss pink aromatic berry

Bubbl
u €S . i

Vilarnau Cava Brut Reserva 7.50 / 44.50
Penedes, Spain

Valentin Leflaive CV 1750 Blanc de 149.40
Blancs

Champagne, France

Boschendal Brut Rosé 10.75 / 64.50
Franschhoek, South Africa

Antinori Tenuta Montenisa Blanc de 124.90
Blancs

Franciacorta, Italie

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Réserve 15.95 / 95.85
Champagne, France

Cava 0% 7.00 /

Penedes, Spain

All prices are in euros and include the VAT



Bodega Norton Finca la Colonia 6.90 / 34.50
Chardonnay
Mendoza, Argentina

Jean-Marc Brocard Chabilis ler Cru 60.90
Vau de Vey

Chablis, France

Beronia Rueda Verdejo 7.90 / 39.40
Rueda, Spain

Boschendal Boschen Blanc 710 / 35.40
Franschhoek, South Africa

Martinshof Riesling 0.4% 710 / 35.40

Franschhoek, South Africa

Franz Haas Pinot Grigio 10.10 / 50.60
Alto Adige, Italy

Boschendal Sauvignon Blanc 1685 1015/ 50.75

Grande Cuvée
Franschhoek, South Afrika

La Miranda de Secasstilla Garnacha  9.90 / 49.50
Blanca
Somontano, Spanje

Optimum barrel aged Chardonnay 7.60 / 38.50
Somontano, Spain

Fournier MMM Chenin Blanc 48.40
Loire, France

Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir  9.20 / 45.90
Franschhoek, South Africa

Roseline Prestige Cotes de 8.60/ 42.90
Provance rosé
Provence, France

Boschendal The Rose Garden 710 / 35.40
Franschhoek, South Africa



Red wine ’ i

Fournier MMM Pinot Noir 48.40
Loire, France

Boschendal Lanoy Merlot-Cabernet  7.70 / 38.60
Franschhoek, South Afrika

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Paralléle 45 9.65/ 46.20
Rouge
Rhoéne, France

Chéateau de La Chaize Bourgogne 57.00
Gamay Noir
Bourgogne, France

La Miranda de Secasstilla Garnacha 9.10 / 45.40
Tinta
Somontano, Spain

La Grassa Appassimento Puglia 7.80 / 39.40
Rosso
Puglia, Italy

Boschendal Nicolas 60.90
Franschhoek, South Africa
Boschendal 1685 Shiraz 9.00 / 44.90
Franschhoek, South Afrika
Bodega Norton Malbec Reserva 9.20 / 45.90

Mendoza, Argentina

All prices are in euros and include the VAT



Spirits
Liqueurs

Limoncello
Southern Comfort
Cointreau
Disaronno

Tia Maria

Baileys
Frangelico
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Licor 43

Rum

Bacardi

Brugal Anejo
Malibu

Zacapa 23 years

Whiskey

The Famouse Grouse
The Glennfiddich 12 years
Talisker 10 years
Tullamore Dew

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Agave

Patron Anejo
Jose Cuervo
San Cosme Mezcall
Ocho Tequila

Vodka

Ketel One
Grey Goose

Bitter

Aperol
Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Pimm's

6.90
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40

6.20
6.40
6.40
15.90

6.90
10.90
10.90

6.40

9.40

8.90

7.90

16.40
7.40
9.40
9.40

8.40
9.40

6.90
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40



Alcohol free spirits 0.0%

Lyre's Agave Blanco tequila 6.50
Lyre's Ameretti 6.00
Americo Aperitivo Non Alcoholic 6.50
Original vermouth

Americo Aperitivo Non Alcoholic Rosso 6.50
vermouth

Lyre's Dark Cane Dark rum 6.50
Lyre's Italian 6.50
Lyre's White Cane Spirit rum 6.50
Lyre's Orange Sec 6.00
Fluere spiced cane 6.00

All prices are in euros and include the VAT



High Cocktail

Cocktail rounds

3 rounds of cocktails including cava
Rosestar Martini

Cava Brut Reserva

Elvy’s Orange Sunset

Pandan Colada

Food

Bao Bun Tataki Salmon
Shrimp Cocktail
Nachos

Carrot Cake

62.5pp



All prices are in euros and include the VAT



